A B
C D Made to Order (lead time on enquiry)
Service Guide Key: Usually in stock at all branches Usually in stock at head office
Normal lead time
22
FIRERATED
FA
STEN

41x21mm/1.6mm THK, Ribbed
41x61mm/2.5mm THK
HOW TO ORDER CHANNEL
* Refer to each channel for available finishes and service guide.
CHANNEL/STRUT
*See page 72 for more information on FRP
Channel/Strut.
Cable and Pipe Supports 23
FI
RE
RA
TE
D
FA
ST
EN
ER
S
ST
RU
T
SY
ST
EM
S
C
A
BL
E
SU
PP
O
RT
S
PI
PE
 S
U
PP
O
RT
S
E3300 CHANNEL
MAX LOAD (kg)
0 1500750250 500 3000
73147442 221 37
SPAN (mm)
E4000 RIBBED CHANNEL
MAX LOAD (kg)
0 1500750250 500 3000
58116350 175 30
SPAN (mm)
E5500 CHANNEL
MAX LOAD (kg)
0 1500750250 500 3000
4148302488 1244 207
SPAN (mm)
MEDIUM DUTY
• Supplied in 6m lengths
• 41x21mm
• 2.5mm THK
LIGHT DUTY
• Supplied in 6m lengths
• 41x21mm
• 1.6mm THK
41
61
22 7
41
21
22 7
41
21